Acres of Industrial Development By Planning Community

Planning Community
Cape Coral

Fort Myers
Gateway/Airport
lona/McGregor

San Carlos

South Fort Myers
Pine Island

Lehigh Acres

North Fort Myers
Total Industrial Development

Dusty Metro

Acres
9.27
379.71
2,240.21
195.11
304.33
593.96
4.87
318.13
142.97
4,188.56

299.89

Undeveloped
4.16
108.78
1,501.34
55.86
48.89
62.31
141.08
54.72
1,977.14

% Vacant
44.9%
28.6%
67.0%
28.6%
16.1%
10.5%
0.0%
44.3%
38.3%
47.2%

15.2%



