Acres of Industrial Development By Planning Community

Planning Community	Acres	Undeveloped	% Vacant
Cape Coral	9.27	4.16	44.9%
Fort Myers	379.71	108.78	28.6%
Gateway/Airport	2,240.21	1,501.34	67.0%
Iona/McGregor	195.11	55.86	28.6%
San Carlos	304.33	48.89	16.1%
South Fort Myers	593.96	62.31	10.5%
Pine Island	4.87	-	0.0%
Lehigh Acres	318.13	141.08	44.3%
North Fort Myers	142.97	54.72	38.3%
Total Industrial Development	4,188.56	1,977.14	47.2%
Dusty Metro	299.89		15.2%